OUR FAVORITES

16 0z 200z
[ BROADWAY QA3E C4RF

$435 $4.85
White Chocolate & Caramel Latte

[ HOLLYWOOD | $435 $4.85

Caramel & Hazelnut Latte with Cinnamon

HOTOR ICED
120z 16 0z 20 0z

BREAKFAST

Gourmet Pimento Cheese Biscuit $2.50

Our Delicious Pimento Cheese on a
Hot FreshBaked Biscuit!
$1.00

- Add Sausage
Plain Biscuit $1.50
Sausage Biscuit $2.50
Umpqga Oats $3.95

Café Mocha
Caié Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Café Au Lait
Hot Chocolate
Chai Tea Latte

$3.45
$2.95
$2.95
$115
$2.25
$2.50
$3.20

$3.95
$3.45
$3.45
$2.25
$2.50
$2.15
$3.10

$4.35
$3.95
$3.95
$2.55
$2.15
$3.00
$4.20

Muffins
Energy Bar

$2.50
$1.50

*All Lunch Packs include Fresh Made Authentic Hummus
using My Siti's (Grandmother's] Recipe and Pita Chips

Espresso (TwoShotl  $1.35

BREWED COFFEE
1202 16 0z 20 oz

$180 $205 $230

Two Club Slider Pack* $5.95

Sandwich Only $2.25

Made with King Hawaiian Sweet Roll, Pineapple,
Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Swiss, Mayo, Lettuce, and Tomato

Chicken Salad Pack* $1.95

Sandwich or Scoop Only $6.45
Our Chicken Salad is made from 100% Chicken Breasts
Grapes, Pecans and Our Own Special Seasonings.
One Taste and You'll Know It's the BEST!

Pimento Cheese Pack* $1.95

Sandwich or Scoop Only $6.45

We start by using three different types of
whole wheel cheese.
We crumble our cheese to gain our desired texture
and use our own special pimento blend.
AMAZING!

BY THE POUND

Medium, Dark,
Decaf & Flavored

Add Syrup

Extra Espresso Shot
Sub Half & Half

Sub Almond Milk
Sub Soy Milk

16 0z. FROZEN DRINKS
$4.35

$0.65
$0.65
$0.65
$0.65
$0.65

Fit Frappe $4.95
20g Protein, 130 cal

Smoothies $4.95
Slushie $2.15

Lemon, Watermelon, Lime, Grape and Cherry

OTHER DRINKS
Hot Tea $1.75
Iced Tea $1.75
Coke Products $1.50
Bottled Water $1.00

Chicken Salad $12.95

Pimento Cheese $11.95

ASKABOUT OUR CATERING




