

## **OUR FAVORITES**

<u>16 oz</u>

20 oz \$4.35 \$4.85

White Chocolate & Caramel Latte

\$4.35 \$4.85

Caramel & Hazelnut Latte with Cinnamon

#### **HOT OR ICED**

	<u>12 oz</u>	<u>16 oz</u>	<u>20 oz</u>
Café Mocha	\$3.45	\$3.95	\$4.35
Café Latte	\$2.95	\$3.45	\$3.95
Cappuccino	\$2.95	\$3.45	\$3.95
Americano	\$1.75	\$2.25	\$2.55
Café Au Lait	\$2.25	\$2.50	\$2.75
<b>Hot Chocolate</b>	\$2.50	\$2.75	\$3.00
Chai Tea Latte	\$3.20	\$3.70	\$4.20
<b>Espresso (Two Shot)</b>	\$1.35		

### **BREWED COFFEE**

12 oz 16 oz 20 oz Medium, Dark, \$1.80 \$2.05 \$2.30

**Decaf & Flavored** 

#### **EXTRAS**

Add Syrup	\$0.65
Extra Espresso Shot	\$0.65
Sub Half & Half	\$0.65
Sub Almond Milk	\$0.65
Sub Soy Milk	\$0.65

## **16 oz. Frozen Drinks**

\$4.35 Frappe \$4.95 **Fit Frappe** 20g Protein, 130 cal **Smoothies** \$4.95 \$2.75 Slushie Lemon, Watermelon, Lime, Grape and Cherry

# OTHER DRINKS

Hot Tea	\$1.75
lced Tea	\$1.75
Coke Products	\$1.50
Bottled Water	\$1.00

**ASK ABOUT OUR CATERING** 



#### BREAKFAST

\$2.50 **Gourmet Pimento Cheese Biscuit** Our Delicious Pimento Cheese on a Hot FreshBaked Biscuit! Add Sausage \$1.00 \$1.50 **Plain Biscuit** \$2.50 **Sausage Biscuit** \$3.95 **Umpga Oats Muffins** \$2.50 \$1.50 **Energy Bar** 

#### **LUNCH PACKS**

\*All Lunch Packs include Fresh Made Authentic Hummus using My Siti's (Grandmother's) Recipe and Pita Chips

> Two Club Slider Pack\* \$5.95 Sandwich Only \$2.25

Made with King Hawaiian Sweet Roll, Pineapple, Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Swiss, Mayo, Lettuce, and Tomato

> Chicken Salad Pack\* \$7.95 Sandwich or Scoop Only \$6.45

Our Chicken Salad is made from 100% Chicken Breasts Grapes, Pecans and Our Own Special Seasonings. One Taste and You'll Know It's the BEST!

> Pimento Cheese Pack\* \$7.95 \$6.45 Sandwich or Scoop Only

We start by using three different types of whole wheel cheese.

We crumble our cheese to gain our desired texture and use our own special pimento blend. AMAZING!

# BY THE POUND

**Chicken Salad** \$12.95

**Pimento Cheese** \$11.95

**ASK ABOUT OUR CATERING**